Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
PC2 LINEARLYTE PENDANT FIXTURE
Create a beautifully lit space with one of our nine pendant fixture
profiles. PC2 linear fixture is sold in 1 foot increments, with 5
different color temperature options.
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
Category Output Fixture Length Color Temp Surface Finish
PC2
PC2 LO - Low 2 - 2 ft 6 - 6 ft 0.5m - 0.5 m 2m - 2 m 27 - 2700K 40 - 4000K SV - Silver CU - Custom
SO - Standard 3 - 3 ft 7 - 7 ft 1m - 1 m 2.4m - 2.4 m 30 - 3000K 50 - 5000K WH - White *Custom RAL # available.
HO - High 4 - 4 ft 8 - 8 ft 1.5m - 1.5 m 35 - 3500K BK - Black
5 - 5 ft
• Sold in 1 foot (304.8 mm) or 1/2 meter increments
• UV Resistant lenses
• 0-10 V or DALI Dimmable
• Standard powdercoating in Silver, Black, and White
  (Custom colors available)
• Assembled in USA
RoHS IP20
SPECIFICATIONS / LUMEN DATA
SPECIFICATIONS
2.4 in
(61 mm)
106°
Beam Angle 106°
Lens Type Milky
Length Sold in 1 foot (304.8 mm) or 1/2 meter increments
Operating Voltage 27-54 V
Dimming 0-10V, DALI
Colors 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Certifications UL, RoHS
Weight 0.48 lbs/ft (0.72 kg/m)
Diameter 2.4 in (61 mm)
See available drivers on page 2
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
LUMEN DATA / FIXTURE TESTED AT 3500K
Output Power Consumption Lumen Output Efficency
W/ft W/2 ft W/3 ft W/4 ft W/5 ft W/6 ft W/7 ft W/8 ft lm/ft lm/2 ft lm/3 ft lm/4 ft lm/5 ft lm/6 ft lm/7 ft lm/8 ft lm/W
LO 3.5 7 10.5 14 17.5 21 24.5 28 377 754 1131 1508 1885 2262 2639 3016 107
SO 8.5 17 25.5 34 42.5 51 59.5 68 904 1808 2712 3616 4520 5424 6328 7232 106
HO 12.2 24.4 36.6 48.8 61 73.2 85.4 97.6 1214 2428 3642 4856 6070 7284 8498 9712 99
PC2 LINEARLYTE PENDANT
Page 2Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the